

January 28, 2026
Sl. No.31
Court No.1
s.biswas

WPA(P) 15 of 2026

All India Agricultural and Rural Workers Union and others
vs.
Union of India and others

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Samim Ahmed

... for the petitioners

Mr. Swapan Banerjee
Ms. Sumita Shaw
Mr. Soumen Chatterjee

... for the State

Per, Sujoy Paul, C.J.

1. Affidavit of service filed on behalf of the petitioners is taken on record.
2. Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharya, learned Senior Advocate for the petitioners, undertakes to serve the Advocate General and to the office of the Additional Solicitor General by Monday (i.e. by 2nd February, 2026).
3. As agreed, list the matter after a week.

(Sujoy Paul, C.J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)